SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31387-31391/2011

the judgement and order dated 11/08/2011 in No.5075/2010, WPC No.5077/2010, WPC No.5783/2010, WPC No.5798/2010, WPC No.6830/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NITU THAPLIYAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrita Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv. for

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made to ORDER

A letter has been circulated by the petitioners seeking time on the personal List the matters after four weeks. A letter has been circulated by the advocate for the

petitioners seeking time on the personal ground.

(Pardeep Kumar) Court Master

(Renu Diwan) Court Master