

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 10-11/2015 in Civil Appeal Nos. 83-84/2012

WG.CDR.KALPANA CHAMOLI (RETD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 20/02/2015 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.

Mr. A. Mukunda Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhuary, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar